
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 VII Cursa de Sa Salsa

VII Cursa de Sa Salsa
Cursa Popular

domingo, 21 de diciembre de 2014

Sant Josep de Sa Talaia

10:00 H

5,5 Kilometros

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

275 Adrián Guirado Ferrer 1992 Ample321 0:17:22 3:09M301- 0:17:221-

564 Josep Torres Riera 1992 Club Triatlon Ibiza Fanegas2 0:17:57 3:16M302- 0:17:572-

308 Eduardo Chordá Tur 1983 Club Automenor Cross Carta3 0:18:01 3:17M303- 0:18:013-

594 Jose Carlos Añibarro Juan 1986 U-Run - Club De Apuestas Y4 0:18:54 3:26M304- 0:18:544-

617 Ricardo Rueda Fernández 1980 Sa Raval5 0:19:07 3:29M305- 0:19:075-

590 Jose Uceda López 1975 Ample326 0:19:09 3:29M351- 0:19:096-

524 Angel Blanco Hidalgo 1980 Sa Raval7 0:19:21 3:31M306- 0:19:217-

580 Rubén Torres Ramiro 1990 Ample328 0:19:40 3:35M307- 0:19:408-

480 Wilhelm Edu 19889 0:19:43 3:35M308- 0:19:439-

565 Jesus Sanchez Muñoz 197910 0:19:46 3:36M352- 0:19:4610-

270 Christian Torres Molina 1985 Eiviatletisme11 0:19:50 3:36M309- 0:19:5011-

353 Francisco Javier Serra Torres 1975 Triatló Santa Eulària12 0:19:54 3:37M353- 0:19:5412-

558 Jordi Cardona Yern 1984 G.E.Es Vedrà13 0:19:56 3:37M3010- 0:19:5613-

597 David Grille Marin 1987 Triatló Santa Eulària14 0:19:59 3:38M3011- 0:19:5914-

612 Oscar Santos Mayans 1997 Ample3215 0:20:03 3:39M201- 0:20:0315-

601 Nicolás Lebrón Barrera 1990 Ample3216 0:20:13 3:41M3012- 0:20:1316-

373 Jorge Rozada Fernandez 197217 0:20:18 3:41M354- 0:20:1817-

507 Antonio Serra Juan 1976 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària18 0:20:21 3:42M355- 0:20:2118-

606 Eric Gautheron 1970 Club Atletismo Pitius19 0:20:27 3:43M356- 0:20:2719-

591 Antonio Rey Ferrer 1985 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d20 0:20:28 3:43M3013- 0:20:2820-

178 Xicu Mateu Planells Anderson 1996 Sa Raval21 0:20:29 3:43M202- 0:20:2921-

451 Carlos Merino Lluy 1977 Sa Raval22 0:20:35 3:45M357- 0:20:3522-

296 Javier Hernández Díaz 1987 G.E.Es Vedrà23 0:20:37 3:45M3014- 0:20:3723-

596 Alex Figueiras Pérez 1993 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d24 0:20:39 3:45M231- 0:20:3924-

283 Angel Stalin Salazar Galan 1992 C.A. Pitius25 0:20:44 3:46M3015- 0:20:4425-

610 Alexis Garcia Ayuso 1990 Triatló Santa Eulària26 0:20:45 3:46M3016- 0:20:4526-

587 Juan Jose Mari Mari 1978 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d27 0:20:47 3:47M358- 0:20:4727-

527 Alejandro Pinilla 1982 Triatló Santa Eulària28 0:20:48 3:47M3017- 0:20:4828-

474 Miguel Ángel Barral Puga 1983 Ibiza Runners29 0:21:01 3:49M3018- 0:21:0129-

413 Mariano Borja Torres 1988 Es Cami Vell & Physiocenter30 0:21:02 3:49M3019- 0:21:0230-

583 Dani Becerra Torres 1975 Ample3231 0:21:03 3:50M359- 0:21:0331-

604 Carmie Wong Maiben 1985 Triatló Santa Eulària32 0:21:04 3:50M3020- 0:21:0433-

366 Juan Jose Tur Rosello 1973 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni33 0:21:04 3:50M3510- 0:21:0432-

526 Juan Jose Escandell Mayans 1977 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d34 0:21:05 3:50M3511- 0:21:0534-

269 David Ferrer Gonzalez 1987 U-Run35 0:21:06 3:50M3021- 0:21:0635-

490 Ricardo Moreno Navarro 1977 Sa Raval36 0:21:07 3:50M3512- 0:21:0736-

431 Francisco Javier Casanueva Diaz 1981 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària37 0:21:08 3:51M3022- 0:21:0837-

282 Oscar Ferrer Ribas 1992 Probike Team38 0:21:09 3:51M3023- 0:21:0938-

368 Toni Tur Ramon 1973 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni39 0:21:11 3:51M3513- 0:21:1139-
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468 Miguel Angel Gavone 1974 G.E.Es Vedrà40 0:21:15 3:52M3514- 0:21:1540-

246 Manuel Guasch Ribas 197041 0:21:17 3:52M3515- 0:21:1741-

600 José Luis Mayans Prats 1977 Malalts De Running42 0:21:20 3:53M3516- 0:21:2042-

467 Alvaro Cardona 1994 C.C. Santa Eulalia43 0:21:21 3:53M232- 0:21:2144-

523 Jose Maria Cardona Ribas 1972 Trijasa44 0:21:21 3:53M3517- 0:21:2143-

183 Carlos Tur Mongé 1998 C.A. Pitius45 0:21:24 3:53M101- 0:21:2445-

466 Xicu Ribas Ribas 1978 Trijasa46 0:21:30 3:55M3518- 0:21:3046-

607 Francisco Jose Perez Hernandez 1980 Club Triatlon Ibiza Fanegas47 0:21:39 3:56M3024- 0:21:3947-

453 Francisco Molina Reina 1975 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia48 0:21:40 3:56M3519- 0:21:4048-

435 Bartolomé Roig Roselló 1976 G.E.Es Vedrà49 0:21:41 3:57M3520- 0:21:4149-

328 David Aragon Castaño 198050 0:21:42 3:57M3025- 0:21:4250-

459 Miguel García Escandell 1990 C.N. Eivissa Triatló51 0:21:43 3:57M3026- 0:21:4351-

263 Indre Barkute 1987 Ample3252 0:21:44 3:57F F301- 0:21:4452-

589 David Uceda López 1977 Ample3253 0:21:51 3:58M3521- 0:21:5153-

410 Jorge Leon Benitez 1969 C.E. Master Team54 0:21:53 3:59M451- 0:21:5354-

560 Pablo Fernandez 198155 0:21:54 3:59M3027- 0:21:5455-

479 Juan Jose Guasch Torres 1986 corre Que Se Las Pela Y Vic56 0:21:56 3:59M3028- 0:21:5656-

411 Antonio Noguera Colomar 1975 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària57 0:21:58 4:00M3522- 0:21:5857-

175 Joan Clapés Roig 1997 Es Verros De Ses Salines58 0:21:58 4:00M203- 0:21:5858-

544 Oscar Tur Guasch 1981 Palangres Eixuts59 0:21:59 4:00M3029- 0:21:5959-

486 Alberto Saez Muñoz 1980 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària60 0:22:03 4:01M3030- 0:22:0360-

510 Aurelio Diaz Tercero 1965 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària61 0:22:05 4:01M452- 0:22:0561-

481 Javier Cejudo Hernandez 1978 G.E.Es Vedrà62 0:22:08 4:01M3523- 0:22:0862-

557 Miguel Ibañez Tur 1989 U-Run63 0:22:12 4:02M3031- 0:22:1263-

389 Manuel Yeste Duran 1967 Los Terribles Del Camino64 0:22:13 4:02M453- 0:22:1364-

286 Mateo Riera Saaverdra 1991 Es Camí Vell & Physiocenter65 0:22:13 4:02M3032- 0:22:1365-

262 Joan Serra Torres 1993 Dc-1066 0:22:18 4:03M233- 0:22:1866-

438 Pepet Colomar Ribas 1979 G.E.Es Vedrà67 0:22:19 4:03M3524- 0:22:1967-

543 Javier Rubio Cantisano 1972 Esgarrapats-Vidasport68 0:22:21 4:04M3525- 0:22:2168-

267 Enrique Campayo Olea 1982 C.A. Pitius69 0:22:25 4:05M3033- 0:22:2569-

449 Toni Marí Juan 1969 Triatló Santa Eulària70 0:22:25 4:05M454- 0:22:2570-

462 Antonio Riera Riera 1975 Palangres Eixuts71 0:22:26 4:05M3526- 0:22:2671-

378 Mariano Yepes Tur 197172 0:22:28 4:05M3527- 0:22:2872-

506 Pep Ribas Prats 1980 Can Pep Den Serra73 0:22:29 4:05M3034- 0:22:2973-

579 Antonio Tur Guasch 1975 Palangres Eixuts74 0:22:30 4:05M3528- 0:22:3074-

545 Jordi Costa Gómez 1992 Mi Fisio Ibiza - Ibiza Runner75 0:22:32 4:06M3035- 0:22:3275-

540 Carlos Riera Guasch 1987 Www.Fisioeivissa.Com76 0:22:34 4:06M3036- 0:22:3476-

555 Oscar Elias Torres Torres 1983 G.E.Es Vedrà77 0:22:39 4:07M3037- 0:22:3977-

496 Toni Ribas Sala 1961 U-Run Dc-1078 0:22:40 4:07M455- 0:22:4078-

500 Juan Tur Planells 1979 G.E.Es Vedrà79 0:22:41 4:07M3529- 0:22:4179-

422 Antonio Perez Agudo 1976 Trijasa80 0:22:44 4:08M3530- 0:22:4480-

472 Jose Maria Torres Torres 1991 G.E.Es Vedrà81 0:22:45 4:08M3038- 0:22:4581-

535 Ana Bella Castaño Perdigon 1973 U-Run-Pitius82 0:22:46 4:08F F351- 0:22:4682-

546 Chema Martínez 1970 C.A. Pitius83 0:22:49 4:09M3531- 0:22:4983-

343 Jose Cardona Prats 1976 C.E. Master Team84 0:22:53 4:10M3532- 0:22:5384-

448 Pedro Luis Jimenez Lope 1975 Palangres Eixuts85 0:22:54 4:10M3533- 0:22:5485-

407 Antonio Molio Juan 1975 Ibiza Runners86 0:22:56 4:10M3534- 0:22:5686-
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569 David Cardona Sanchez 1981 Triatló Santa Eulària87 0:22:57 4:10M3039- 0:22:5787-

458 Manuel Molina Reina 1980 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia88 0:22:58 4:11M3040- 0:22:5888-

550 José Antonio Ferrer Prohías 1981 G.E. Farts De Figues89 0:23:00 4:11M3041- 0:23:0089-

423 Miguel Ángel Cardona Torres 1981 G.E. Farts De Figues90 0:23:01 4:11M3042- 0:23:0190-

483 Jason Bilton San Miguel 198591 0:23:02 4:11M3043- 0:23:0291-

547 Elias Riera Serra 1985 Base Sport92 0:23:04 4:12M3044- 0:23:0493-

553 Sabi Corral Moreno 1980 Sa Raval93 0:23:04 4:12F F302- 0:23:0492-

428 Santiago Ibañez Olmeda 1969 Eiviatletismo94 0:23:05 4:12M456- 0:23:0594-

285 Sergio Tur Ferrer 1991 Es Camí Vell & Physio Cent95 0:23:08 4:12M3045- 0:23:0895-

574 David Becerra Torres 1980 Ample3296 0:23:09 4:13M3046- 0:23:0996-

509 Sergio Navarro Martin 1982 Es Cami Vell & Physio Cent97 0:23:13 4:13M3047- 0:23:1397-

419 Miguel Angel Escandell Tur 1984 Www.Ibizaisla.Es98 0:23:17 4:14M3048- 0:23:1798-

473 Oliver Bernal Pike 1990 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària99 0:23:19 4:14M3049- 0:23:1999-

572 Jose Antonio Prats Partida 1975 Www.Fisioeivissa.Com100 0:23:28 4:16M3535- 0:23:28100-

437 Antonio Carreño Poley 1962 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària101 0:23:29 4:16M457- 0:23:29101-

339 Alberto Navas Rubio 1977102 0:23:32 4:17M3536- 0:23:32102-

519 Jaume Llorens Marí 1980 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d103 0:23:33 4:17M3050- 0:23:33103-

380 Alex Spinozzi 1970104 0:23:35 4:17M3537- 0:23:35104-

522 Carolina Gámez Bustos 1982 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària105 0:23:36 4:17F F303- 0:23:36105-

582 Darío Muñoz Pérez 1973 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària106 0:23:40 4:18M3538- 0:23:40106-

442 Noelia Pérez Tur 1987 C.A. Pitius107 0:23:41 4:18F F304- 0:23:41107-

414 Jordi Fernandez De Hoyos 1981 Palangres Eixuts108 0:23:44 4:19M3051- 0:23:44108-

402 Raul Bufi Tur 1984109 0:23:53 4:21M3052- 0:23:53109-

436 Vicent Juan Riera 1979 Fisioeivissa.Com110 0:23:57 4:21M3539- 0:23:57110-

581 Carlos Ferrer Lopez 1986 Ibiza Runners111 0:23:59 4:22M3053- 0:23:59111-

598 Javier Ribas Marí 1968 Dc-10112 0:24:00 4:22M458- 0:24:00112-

584 Vicent Cardona Costa 1970 Fisioeivissa113 0:24:01 4:22M3540- 0:24:01113-

293 Fabian Najarro Smith 1989 G.E.Es Vedrà114 0:24:04 4:23M3054- 0:24:04114-

295 Jose Mari Mari 1988115 0:24:07 4:23M3055- 0:24:07115-

412 Antonio Torres Tur 1972 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària116 0:24:09 4:23M3541- 0:24:09116-

499 Alberto Villalba Escandell 1984 Www.Ibizaisla.Es117 0:24:11 4:24M3056- 0:24:11117-

377 Javi Herrera Serra 1971 Independiente118 0:24:11 4:24M3542- 0:24:11118-

498 Manuel Santurde Izquierdo 1989 U-Run119 0:24:14 4:24M3057- 0:24:14119-

420 María José Morell Salguero 1975 Triatló Santa Eulària120 0:24:15 4:25F F352- 0:24:15120-

541 Antonio Tur 1975 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària121 0:24:17 4:25M3543- 0:24:17121-

446 Gabriel Torres Gómez 1989 Ibiza Runners122 0:24:25 4:26M3058- 0:24:25122-

405 Daniel Viñes Romero 1980 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària123 0:24:27 4:27M3059- 0:24:27123-

513 Benjamin Vela Alguacil 1967 U-Runn124 0:24:32 4:28M459- 0:24:32124-

578 Marcos Navarro Noguera 1975 C.C Santa Eularia125 0:24:36 4:28M3544- 0:24:36125-

261 Jordi Tur Mari 1992 Es Cami Vell Y Phisio Cente126 0:24:39 4:29M3060- 0:24:39126-

556 Tomas Paris Hidalgo 1970 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària127 0:24:40 4:29M3545- 0:24:40127-

567 Carlos Obón Gómez 1982 Fisioeivissa.Com128 0:24:42 4:29M3061- 0:24:42128-

426 Javier Prieto Gutierrez 1966129 0:24:46 4:30M4510- 0:24:46129-

238 Vicente Bonet Tur 1983 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni130 0:24:47 4:30M3062- 0:24:47130-

309 Jose Antonio Perez Linero 1983 G.E. Far De Figues131 0:24:50 4:31M3063- 0:24:50132-

248 Juan José Planells Saez 1968 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni132 0:24:50 4:31M4511- 0:24:50131-

327 Jose Mari Ribas 1980 Master GYM133 0:24:51 4:31M3064- 0:24:51133-
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324 David Escudero Moreno 1981 Palangres Eixuts134 0:24:52 4:31M3065- 0:24:52135-

254 Juan Marí Escandell 1976 Palangres Eixuts135 0:24:52 4:31M3546- 0:24:52134-

514 Jordi Roig Riera 1982 G.E. Farts De Figues136 0:24:53 4:31M3066- 0:24:53136-

268 David Hormigo 1983 Mes Calent Que Un Raiu137 0:24:55 4:32M3067- 0:24:55137-

501 Jorge Berdullas Villalón 1981 Sa Raval138 0:24:56 4:32M3068- 0:24:56138-

383 Juanjo Tur Gonzalez 1970139 0:24:57 4:32M3547- 0:24:57139-

364 Juan Jose Mari Hidalgo 1974 Peña Deportiva Santa Eulali140 0:25:00 4:33M3548- 0:25:00140-

177 Kevin  Ramírez Restrepo 1996 Sa Raval141 0:25:01 4:33M204- 0:25:01141-

520 Francisco Cutanda García 1974 G.E.Es Vedrà142 0:25:03 4:33M3549- 0:25:03142-

306 Jordi Marí Tur 1984 Mt Assessoria143 0:25:04 4:33M3069- 0:25:04144-

484 Bartolome Roig Torres 1956 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d144 0:25:04 4:33M4512- 0:25:04143-

369 Pere Juan Torres 1973 Eiviatletisme145 0:25:04 4:33M3550- 0:25:04145-

532 Julio Rodriguez Lopez 1985 Ibiza Runners146 0:25:07 4:34M3070- 0:25:07146-

434 Raul Garcia Navarro 1982147 0:25:07 4:34M3071- 0:25:07147-

454 Juan José Clapés Costa 1966 Es Verros De Ses Salines148 0:25:08 4:34M4513- 0:25:08148-

337 Marta Huguet Boned 1977 Malalts De Running149 0:25:09 4:34F F353- 0:25:09149-

616 Oscar Pellicer Cabrera 1979150 0:25:13 4:35M3551- 0:25:13150-

432 Manuel Valderrama Rodriguez 1960 Maratonianos De Eivissa151 0:25:19 4:36M4514- 0:25:19151-

349 Samuel Alonso De Andres 1975152 0:25:25 4:37M3552- 0:25:25152-

440 Juan Roselló Ribas 1970153 0:25:25 4:37M3553- 0:25:25153-

427 Max André Vivares 1964 Top 21154 0:25:26 4:37M4515- 0:25:26154-

570 María Victoria Marí Llano 1974 Runningmamis155 0:25:29 4:38F F354- 0:25:29155-

549 Tony Molio López 1977 Malalts De Running Ibiza156 0:25:30 4:38M3554- 0:25:30156-

502 Luis Hormigo Gutierrez 1981 Mi Fisio Ibiza157 0:25:32 4:39M3072- 0:25:32157-

311 Vicent Torres Roig 1983 Independiente158 0:25:34 4:39M3073- 0:25:34160-

352 Michel Soria Amores 1975 Bubuluci159 0:25:34 4:39M3555- 0:25:34158-

264 Gisela Moreno Vidal 1987 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d160 0:25:34 4:39F F305- 0:25:34159-

284 Aitor Flo Garcia 1991 Ibiza Runners161 0:25:37 4:39M3074- 0:25:37161-

571 Kev Russell 1970 Scottish Terriers162 0:25:38 4:40M3556- 0:25:38163-

605 Juan Luis Núñez Ribas 1967 Dc-10163 0:25:38 4:40M4516- 0:25:38162-

232 Joan López 1997164 0:25:38 4:40M205- 0:25:38164-

253 Juan Prats Mari 1969 Team Borrachos165 0:25:41 4:40M4517- 0:25:41165-

548 Jordi Salewski Pascual 1982 Triatló Santa Eulària166 0:25:44 4:41M3075- 0:25:44166-

603 Javier Manzano Martinez 1975 U-Run167 0:25:49 4:42M3557- 0:25:49167-

409 Toni Marí Ribas 1981 G.E. Farts De Figues168 0:25:51 4:42M3076- 0:25:51168-

382 Daniel Huguet Bonet 1970 Asociacion Club Airsoft Ibiza169 0:25:55 4:43M3558- 0:25:55169-

356 Benjamin  Calleja Westling 1974170 0:25:57 4:43M3559- 0:25:57170-

342 Jordi Torres Aubert 1977 Malalts De Running171 0:25:59 4:43M3560- 0:25:59171-

554 Javier Martínez Escandell 1988 C.N. Eivissa Triatló172 0:26:00 4:44M3077- 0:26:00172-

271 Carlos Torres Tur 1983173 0:26:03 4:44M3078- 0:26:03173-

256 Juan Cruz Zapateria 1950 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d174 0:26:08 4:45M4518- 0:26:08174-

354 Kiko Miralles 1975 G. E. Farts De Figues175 0:26:11 4:46M3561- 0:26:11175-

478 Toni Torres Planells 1986 Triatló Santa Eulària176 0:26:16 4:47M3079- 0:26:16176-

290 Juan Francisco Tur Riera 1989177 0:26:16 4:47M3080- 0:26:16177-

429 Javier Molina Martínez 1980 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària178 0:26:18 4:47M3081- 0:26:18178-

276 Roberto Cruz Gutiérrez 1994 United Team179 0:26:20 4:47M234- 0:26:20180-

329 Luis Ramos Hernandez 1980 Cuñaos'S Running Team180 0:26:20 4:47M3082- 0:26:20179-
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530 Agustin Perea Montiel 1980 La Sala181 0:26:21 4:47M3083- 0:26:21181-

497 Lina Tur Muntaner 1966 C.A. Pitius182 0:26:22 4:48F F451- 0:26:22182-

338 Héctor Vázquez 1977 U-Run183 0:26:34 4:50M3562- 0:26:34183-

599 Alejandro Casado Guasch 1978 Corre Que Se Las Pela Y Vi184 0:26:37 4:50M3563- 0:26:37184-

230 Alex Clapés Torres 1998185 0:26:42 4:51M102- 0:26:42185-

445 Toni Ribas Torres 1969186 0:26:43 4:51M4519- 0:26:43186-

439 Ruben Santamaria Lara 1975 C.E. Matzinats187 0:26:44 4:52M3564- 0:26:44187-

319 Guillermo Daniel Fernandez Fernan1982 Libre188 0:26:46 4:52M3084- 0:26:46188-

272 Carlos Pardo Prats 1967 C.E. Master Team189 0:26:49 4:53M4520- 0:26:49189-

539 Jose Luis Torres Ferrer 1982 G.E.Es Vedrà190 0:26:50 4:53M3085- 0:26:50190-

385 Manuel Alvarez Gutierrez 1970 Scottish Terriers191 0:26:51 4:53M3565- 0:26:51191-

332 Jose Antonio Ferrer 1979192 0:26:51 4:53M3566- 0:26:51192-

504 Agustin Padilla Galindo 1971 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d193 0:26:54 4:53M3567- 0:26:54193-

347 José Manuel Segura Sibaja 1976194 0:26:58 4:54M3568- 0:26:58194-

173 Gaspar Diaz Miro 1998 Emae195 0:27:04 4:55M103- 0:27:04195-

252 Juan Ribas Tur 1988196 0:27:08 4:56M3086- 0:27:08196-

350 Sergio Gomez Sanchez 1975197 0:27:09 4:56M3569- 0:27:09197-

305 Joan Josep Prats Tur 1985198 0:27:13 4:57M3087- 0:27:13198-

494 Aitor Flores Montelongo 1987 Base Sport -Vidasport199 0:27:16 4:57M3088- 0:27:16199-

489 José Marí Ferrer 1954 Tocats Des Bolet200 0:27:19 4:58M4521- 0:27:19200-

314 Maria Jimena Aristizabal Remolina1982201 0:27:23 4:59F F306- 0:27:23201-

372 Paco Martin Reyes 1972 Club Ciclista Sant Antoni202 0:27:23 4:59M3570- 0:27:23202-

602 Arturo Perez Tristan 1973 Ample32203 0:27:26 4:59M3571- 0:27:26204-

346 Esteban Marí Torres 1976 Master Gym204 0:27:26 4:59M3572- 0:27:26203-

237 Victor Ribas Mari 1992 C.E. Master Team205 0:27:27 4:59M3089- 0:27:27205-

568 Maria Esther Villalba Espigares 1971 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària206 0:27:28 5:00F F355- 0:27:28206-

274 Alejandro Ruano Ortiz 1986207 0:27:29 5:00M3090- 0:27:29207-

315 Juan Tur Tur 1982208 0:27:30 5:00M3091- 0:27:30208-

376 Felix Rodriguez Perez 1971 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni209 0:27:32 5:00M3573- 0:27:32209-

331 Francisco Verdugo Madrigal 1979 C.E. Master Team210 0:27:33 5:01M3574- 0:27:33210-

561 Candido Valladolid Portas 1987 Vidasport211 0:27:35 5:01M3092- 0:27:35211-

460 Francisco Bermell Marti 1960 Cash Loto212 0:27:37 5:01M4522- 0:27:37212-

386 Juan Nafarrate Iraeta 1968 Es Camí Vell & Physio Cent213 0:27:40 5:02M4523- 0:27:40213-

251 Juan Roig Juan 1977 C.E. Matzinats214 0:27:42 5:02M3575- 0:27:42214-

457 Oriol Martí Contreras 1985 Drink Herbes215 0:27:44 5:03M3093- 0:27:44215-

512 Miguel Angel Escandell Guijarro 1972216 0:27:45 5:03M3576- 0:27:45216-

289 Elias Ruperez 1989217 0:27:49 5:03M3094- 0:27:49218-

521 Marcos Juan Tomás 1981 Club Natacio Eivissa Triatlo/ 218 0:27:49 5:03M3095- 0:27:49217-

518 Manuel Costa Rodriguez 1982 G.E Farts De Figues219 0:27:49 5:03M3096- 0:27:49219-

505 Juan Francisco Ribas Vidal 1970220 0:27:50 5:04M3577- 0:27:50220-

476 Juan Carreño Pavon 1969 C.E. Master Team221 0:27:50 5:04M4524- 0:27:50222-

562 Francesc Lafuente Lopez 1976 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d222 0:27:50 5:04M3578- 0:27:50221-

167 David Padilla Ferrer 1999 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d223 0:27:51 5:04M104- 0:27:51223-

614 Juan Ferrer López 1984224 0:27:55 5:05M3097- 0:27:55224-

588 Alba Furniet Exposito 1985 Ample32225 0:27:57 5:05F F307- 0:27:57225-

243 Pau Ribas Rosello 1992 Club Hipic Can Blaiet226 0:28:04 5:06M3098- 0:28:04226-

340 Elena Prats Sala 1977 Master GYM227 0:28:05 5:06F F356- 0:28:05227-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

461 Francisco Manuel Iglesias Quiñones1975 G.E.Es Vedrà228 0:28:08 5:07M3579- 0:28:08228-

300 Mariano Juan Ribas 1987229 0:28:12 5:08M3099- 0:28:12229-

291 Adrián Cruz Gutiérrez 1989230 0:28:17 5:09M30100- 0:28:17230-

280 Juan Ignacio  Tur 1993231 0:28:20 5:09M235- 0:28:20231-

288 Julia Delgado Matarin 1990232 0:28:22 5:09F F308- 0:28:22232-

316 Juan Pardo Riera 1982 G.E Farts De Figues233 0:28:28 5:11M30101- 0:28:28233-

400 Daniel Schaefer 1942 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària234 0:28:37 5:12M4525- 0:28:37234-

278 Oscar Ribas Tur 1993235 0:28:42 5:13M236- 0:28:42235-

608 Rafa Triguero Costa 1981 @Ibizadeporte236 0:28:44 5:13M30102- 0:28:44237-

575 Jordi Sillero Liñan 1978 Es Cami Vell & Physio Cent237 0:28:44 5:13M3580- 0:28:44236-

573 Juan Pedro Dominguez Dominguez1985238 0:28:45 5:14M30103- 0:28:45238-

265 Francisco José Santos Iglesias 1963 Estampaciones Ibiza239 0:28:46 5:14M4526- 0:28:46239-

430 Dominique Pinard 1961 Tocat Des Bolets240 0:28:54 5:15M4527- 0:28:54240-

592 Nacho Moreno Torres 1990241 0:28:56 5:16M30104- 0:28:56241-

401 Ismael Sureda Gómez 1992242 0:28:57Ibiza 5:16M30105- 0:28:57242-

258 Jose Manuel Vazquez Gomez 1968 Master GYM243 0:28:59 5:16M4528- 0:28:59243-

249 Juan Antonio Tur Riera 1971 Independiente244 0:29:01 5:17M3581- 0:29:01245-

488 Juan Antonio Arcos Henares 1960 Es Verros De Ses Salines245 0:29:01 5:17M4529- 0:29:01246-

326 Daniel Tur Tur 1980246 0:29:01 5:17M30106- 0:29:01244-

176 Carl Rupert Alex Thieme 1997 Independiente247 0:29:05 5:17M206- 0:29:05247-

464 Xavier Flo Ramos 1962 Ibiza Runners248 0:29:06 5:17M4530- 0:29:06248-

531 Elena Costa Juan 1987 G. E. Farts De Figues249 0:29:07 5:18F F309- 0:29:07249-

325 Xico Ramis Prats 1981250 0:29:07 5:18M30107- 0:29:07250-

259 Jose Luis Mari  1974251 0:29:07 5:18M3582- 0:29:07251-

360 Pepe Diaz Aguado 1974 Odio Correr252 0:29:10 5:18M3583- 0:29:10252-

241 Raúl  García  1983253 0:29:11 5:18M30108- 0:29:11253-

384 Maria Jose Boned Torres 1970 Club Esportiu Master Team254 0:29:30 5:22F F357- 0:29:30254-

418 Xavier Comerma Ureña 1985255 0:29:37 5:23M30109- 0:29:37255-

444 Mónica Barragán Rojano 1975256 0:29:40 5:24F F358- 0:29:40256-

447 German Stihl Rodríguez 1976 A Tot Pedal257 0:29:40 5:24M3584- 0:29:40257-

417 Alfredo Barber Cabanilles 1970258 0:29:41 5:24M3585- 0:29:41261-

310 José Pedro  Luchoro Campello 1983259 0:29:41 5:24M30110- 0:29:41259-

266 Francisco Del Toro  Pastor 1983260 0:29:41 5:24M30111- 0:29:41260-

2162 Cristina Cayetano 1987261 0:29:41 5:24F F3010- 0:29:41258-

244 Marta Gonzalez Bonet 1987262 0:29:42 5:24F F3011- 0:29:42262-

170 Miriam Costa Estevez 1999 Sa Raval263 0:29:44 5:24F F101- 0:29:44263-

537 Félix Berrocal Orvay 1958 Dir264 0:29:51 5:26M4531- 0:29:51264-

359 Juan Cardona Tur 1974265 0:29:57 5:27M3586- 0:29:57265-

538 Sandra Riera Martínez 1992 Triatló Terrassasports - Cicl266 0:29:59 5:27F F3012- 0:29:59266-

559 Domingo Vicaria Uso 1966 Ultimo Kilometro .267 0:30:00 5:27M4532- 0:30:00267-

348 Monica Quintero Costa 1975 Master GYM268 0:30:06 5:28F F359- 0:30:06268-

404 Cleber Caballero Peña 1981 C.E. Master Team269 0:30:09 5:29M30112- 0:30:09269-

279 Samanta Planells 1993270 0:30:13 5:30F F231- 0:30:13270-

358 Jesus Riera Contreras 1974271 0:30:14 5:30M3587- 0:30:14271-

393 Antonio Planells Escandell 1962 G.E.Es Vedrà272 0:30:15 5:30M4533- 0:30:15272-

374 Josep Lluis Molla 1972273 0:30:16 5:30M3588- 0:30:16273-

168 Alejandro Frenandez Sanchez 1999274 0:30:20 5:31M105- 0:30:20274-
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351 Sonia Ramos  Hernandez 1975 Cuñaos'S Running Team275 0:30:25 5:32F F3510- 0:30:25276-

323 Sergio Cardona Ramón 1981 Cuñaos'S Running Team276 0:30:25 5:32M30113- 0:30:25275-

321 Raúl Hernández Díaz 1982 G.E.Es Vedrà277 0:30:28 5:32M30114- 0:30:28277-

317 Anna Marí Dell\'Olmo 1982 G.E. Farts De Figues278 0:30:30 5:33F F3013- 0:30:30278-

493 Ivan Tarascó Palomares 1981279 0:30:39 5:34M30115- 0:30:39279-

528 Antonia Prats Vallespir 1970280 0:30:40 5:35F F3511- 0:30:40281-

298 Sara Navarro Martin 1987281 0:30:40 5:35F F3014- 0:30:40280-

452 Joan Serra Mayans 1961 Club D'Atletisme Dianium282 0:30:44 5:35M4534- 0:30:44282-

511 Guillem Alemany Del Castillo 1971 Grup Esportiu Espalmador283 0:30:46 5:36M3589- 0:30:46283-

357 Agustin Miro 1974284 0:30:48 5:36M3590- 0:30:48284-

450 Alicia Rodriguez Montero 1979285 0:30:49 5:36F F3512- 0:30:49285-

297 Àngel Guasch 1987 Decostat286 0:30:58 5:38M30116- 0:30:58286-

344 Maria Lorena Icasati 1976287 0:30:58 5:38F F3513- 0:30:58287-

307 Luisa Flores Jiménez 1984288 0:30:59 5:38F F3015- 0:30:59288-

425 Maria Jose Martin Cardona 1979 C.E. Master Team289 0:31:00 5:38F F3514- 0:31:00289-

304 Hernando Javier Bolaño Cabarcas1986 Nandus290 0:31:03 5:39M30117- 0:31:03290-

485 David Vargas Ramos 1980 C.E. Master Team291 0:31:04 5:39M30118- 0:31:04291-

390 Bartomeu Ribas Ribas 1967292 0:31:12 5:40M4535- 0:31:12292-

482 Irene Torres Clapés 1986 G.E. Farts De Figues 293 0:31:15 5:41F F3016- 0:31:15293-

517 Jose Cantero Gonzalez 1950 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària294 0:31:18 5:41M4536- 0:31:18294-

388 Patricia Tur Juan 1967 Ave295 0:31:26 5:43F F452- 0:31:26295-

398 Paco Quirós Torres 1948 Ave296 0:31:27 5:43M4537- 0:31:27296-

615 Antonio Bernal Garcia 1947 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària297 0:31:31 5:44M4538- 0:31:31297-

375 Eva Mulero Estrella 1971298 0:31:38 5:45F F3515- 0:31:38298-

169 Dario Santamaria Escandell 1999 C.E. Matzinats299 0:31:50 5:47M106- 0:31:50299-

492 Iolanda Cabrer Tur 1966 U Run300 0:31:51 5:47F F453- 0:31:51300-

566 Beny Cardona Gomez 1990 G.E.Es Vedrà301 0:31:58 5:49F F3017- 0:31:58301-

491 Josep Ferrer Clapés 1973 Carolina T'Estim302 0:32:00 5:49M3591- 0:32:00302-

229 Carlus Ramis Palau 1997 Usain Bolt Foundation, 16v303 0:32:02 5:49M207- 0:32:02303-

301 Daniel Carayol Puerta 1987 Vidasport304 0:32:06 5:50M30119- 0:32:06304-

585 Vicente Serra Torres 1981305 0:32:10 5:51M30120- 0:32:10305-

576 Borja Gonzalo 1981306 0:32:15 5:52M30121- 0:32:15306-

179 Azahara Peña De La Fuente 1996 Sa Raval307 0:32:18 5:52F F201- 0:32:18307-

318 Miguel Gor Ortiz 1982308 0:32:19 5:53M30122- 0:32:19308-

465 Ana Jimenez 1965 Amor Y Vida309 0:32:33 5:55F F454- 0:32:33309-

421 Micaela Monferrer SangüEsa 1964 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d310 0:32:33 5:55F F455- 0:32:33310-

391 Diego Parra Madrigal 1965 Master Team311 0:32:37 5:56M4539- 0:32:37311-

239 Toni Clapés Costa 1973312 0:32:45 5:57M3592- 0:32:45313-

477 Antonio Matutes Pascual 1973 Independent / U-Run313 0:32:45 5:57M3593- 0:32:45312-

242 Pilar Ferrer Ribas 1976 U-Run314 0:33:02 6:00F F3516- 0:33:02314-

577 German Nuevo Parra 1985 Correivola315 0:33:15 6:03M30123- 0:33:15315-

394 Juan Ardila Canchales 1962 Los Terribles Del Camino316 0:33:15 6:03M4540- 0:33:15316-

595 Antonio Torres Galera 1969 Los Terribles Del Camino317 0:33:16 6:03M4541- 0:33:16317-

487 Ivan Bracero Ruiz 1979 Sandra Jo T'Estimo Mes318 0:33:16 6:03M3594- 0:33:16319-

533 Toni Colomar Galera 1967 C.E. Master Team319 0:33:16 6:03M4542- 0:33:16318-

586 Nathaly Prats Deighton 1984320 0:33:23 6:04F F3018- 0:33:23320-

303 Adela Garfia Linares 1987321 0:33:43 6:08F F3019- 0:33:43321-
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529 José Antonio Bermejo Villalonga 1968 #Paseoibizarun322 0:34:06 6:12M4543- 0:34:06323-

433 Marc Guillem Moya 1984 #Paseoibizarun323 0:34:06 6:12M30124- 0:34:06322-

609 Jose Luis Palau Mayans 1969 C.E. Master Team324 0:34:08 6:12M4544- 0:34:08324-

320 Bea Veny Villanueva 1982 G.E. Farts De Figues325 0:34:08 6:12F F3020- 0:34:08325-

245 Marian Damia Linares 1974326 0:34:09 6:13F F3517- 0:34:09326-

260 Jorge Martins De Abreu 1976327 0:34:09 6:13M3595- 0:34:09327-

257 Jose María Ramon Cardona 1977328 0:34:15 6:14M3596- 0:34:15328-

250 Juan Torres Guasch 1973329 0:34:16 6:14M3597- 0:34:16329-

403 Alejandro Jimenez Martinez 1984330 0:34:25 6:15M30125- 0:34:25330-

399 Hans Jürgen Salewski 1943 Ave-Atletes Veterans D'Eivis331 0:34:53 6:21M4545- 0:34:53331-

361 Patricia Vaquerizo 1974332 0:35:11 6:24F F3518- 0:35:11332-

396 Juan Antonio Flores Garrido 1954 Base Sport333 0:35:19 6:25M4546- 0:35:19333-

2130 Carmen Piqueras 1973 CEIP Santa Gertrudis334 0:35:20 6:25F F401- 0:35:20335-

292 Laura Maiques Gomez 1989335 0:35:20 6:25F F3021- 0:35:20334-

381 Isabel Gonzalez Gomez 1970 Es Cami Vell & Physio Cent336 0:35:32 6:28F F3519- 0:35:32336-

313 Elena Suárez Sanchis 1983 G.E.Es Vedrà337 0:35:36 6:28F F3022- 0:35:36337-

281 Anabel Gozalbo Verdeja 1992338 0:35:51 6:31F F3023- 0:35:51338-

395 Juan Antonio Gómez López 1961 Ibiza Runners339 0:36:14 6:35M4547- 0:36:14339-

456 Carlos Gómez-Ferrer Senent 1984 Malalts De Running340 0:36:18 6:36M30126- 0:36:18340-

240 Rocio Zarazaga Báidez 1978 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni341 0:36:28 6:38F F3520- 0:36:28342-

2129 Nika Torres Guasch 1980342 0:36:28 6:38F F3024- 0:36:28341-

335 Marga Garrido Serra 1977343 0:36:29 6:38F F3521- 0:36:29343-

470 Sonia Ribas Ferrer 1979 Ibiza Runners344 0:36:45 6:41F F3522- 0:36:45344-

362 Nieves Galera Ramon 1974 Yo Misma345 0:36:57 6:43F F3523- 0:36:57346-

247 Lucy Molina Poveda 1970346 0:36:57 6:43F F3524- 0:36:57345-

171 Marina  Tur Galera 1998 Yo Misma347 0:37:24 6:48F F102- 0:37:24347-

408 Karin Schernitzki Feldstein 1972 U Run Tortugas348 0:37:46 6:52F F3525- 0:37:46348-

174 Pablo Sureda Gomez 1998 La Antorcha349 0:38:24 6:59M107- 0:38:24349-

2163 Maria Tur Ribas 1971350 0:38:40 7:02F F402- 0:38:40350-

336 Virtudes Torres Justicia 1977 Team Can Misses351 0:38:48 7:03F F3526- 0:38:48351-
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               VII Cursa de Sa Salsa

VII Cursa de Sa Salsa
Cursa Popular

domingo, 21 de diciembre de 2014

G.E Es Vedra

10:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Juvenil

170 Miriam Costa Estevez 1999 Sa Raval1 0:29:44 0:29:445:24F101- -

171 Marina  Tur Galera 1998 Yo Misma2 0:37:24 0:37:246:48F102- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Junior

179 Azahara Peña De La Fuente 1996 Sa Raval1 0:32:18 0:32:185:52F201- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Promesa

279 Samanta Planells 19931 0:30:13 0:30:135:30F231- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

263 Indre Barkute 1987 Ample321 0:21:44 0:21:443:57F301- -

553 Sabi Corral Moreno 1980 Sa Raval2 0:23:04 0:23:044:12F302- -

522 Carolina Gámez Bustos 1982 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària3 0:23:36 0:23:364:17F303- -

442 Noelia Pérez Tur 1987 C.A. Pitius4 0:23:41 0:23:414:18F304- -

264 Gisela Moreno Vidal 1987 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d5 0:25:34 0:25:344:39F305- -

314 Maria Jimena Aristizabal Remolina 19826 0:27:23 0:27:234:59F306- -

588 Alba Furniet Exposito 1985 Ample327 0:27:57 0:27:575:05F307- -

288 Julia Delgado Matarin 19908 0:28:22 0:28:225:09F308- -

531 Elena Costa Juan 1987 G. E. Farts De Figues9 0:29:07 0:29:075:18F309- -

2162 Cristina Cayetano 198710 0:29:41 0:29:415:24F3010- -

244 Marta Gonzalez Bonet 198711 0:29:42 0:29:425:24F3011- -

538 Sandra Riera Martínez 1992 Triatló Terrassasports - Ciclo12 0:29:59 0:29:595:27F3012- -

317 Anna Marí Dell\'Olmo 1982 G.E. Farts De Figues13 0:30:30 0:30:305:33F3013- -

298 Sara Navarro Martin 198714 0:30:40 0:30:405:35F3014- -

307 Luisa Flores Jiménez 198415 0:30:59 0:30:595:38F3015- -

482 Irene Torres Clapés 1986 G.E. Farts De Figues 16 0:31:15 0:31:155:41F3016- -

566 Beny Cardona Gomez 1990 G.E.Es Vedrà17 0:31:58 0:31:585:49F3017- -

586 Nathaly Prats Deighton 198418 0:33:23 0:33:236:04F3018- -

303 Adela Garfia Linares 198719 0:33:43 0:33:436:08F3019- -

320 Bea Veny Villanueva 1982 G.E. Farts De Figues20 0:34:08 0:34:086:12F3020- -

292 Laura Maiques Gomez 198921 0:35:20 0:35:206:25F3021- -

313 Elena Suárez Sanchis 1983 G.E.Es Vedrà22 0:35:36 0:35:366:28F3022- -

281 Anabel Gozalbo Verdeja 199223 0:35:51 0:35:516:31F3023- -

2129 Nika Torres Guasch 198024 0:36:28 0:36:286:38F3024- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-35

535 Ana Bella Castaño Perdigon 1973 U-Run-Pitius1 0:22:46 0:22:464:08F351- -

420 María José Morell Salguero 1975 Triatló Santa Eulària2 0:24:15 0:24:154:25F352- -

337 Marta Huguet Boned 1977 Malalts De Running3 0:25:09 0:25:094:34F353- -

570 María Victoria Marí Llano 1974 Runningmamis4 0:25:29 0:25:294:38F354- -

568 Maria Esther Villalba Espigares 1971 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària5 0:27:28 0:27:285:00F355- -

340 Elena Prats Sala 1977 Master GYM6 0:28:05 0:28:055:06F356- -

384 Maria Jose Boned Torres 1970 Club Esportiu Master Team7 0:29:30 0:29:305:22F357- -

444 Mónica Barragán Rojano 19758 0:29:40 0:29:405:24F358- -

348 Monica Quintero Costa 1975 Master GYM9 0:30:06 0:30:065:28F359- -

351 Sonia Ramos  Hernandez 1975 Cuñaos'S Running Team10 0:30:25 0:30:255:32F3510- -

528 Antonia Prats Vallespir 197011 0:30:40 0:30:405:35F3511- -

450 Alicia Rodriguez Montero 197912 0:30:49 0:30:495:36F3512- -

344 Maria Lorena Icasati 197613 0:30:58 0:30:585:38F3513- -

425 Maria Jose Martin Cardona 1979 C.E. Master Team14 0:31:00 0:31:005:38F3514- -

375 Eva Mulero Estrella 197115 0:31:38 0:31:385:45F3515- -

242 Pilar Ferrer Ribas 1976 U-Run16 0:33:02 0:33:026:00F3516- -

245 Marian Damia Linares 197417 0:34:09 0:34:096:13F3517- -

361 Patricia Vaquerizo 197418 0:35:11 0:35:116:24F3518- -

381 Isabel Gonzalez Gomez 1970 Es Cami Vell & Physio Cent19 0:35:32 0:35:326:28F3519- -

240 Rocio Zarazaga Báidez 1978 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni20 0:36:28 0:36:286:38F3520- -

335 Marga Garrido Serra 197721 0:36:29 0:36:296:38F3521- -

470 Sonia Ribas Ferrer 1979 Ibiza Runners22 0:36:45 0:36:456:41F3522- -

362 Nieves Galera Ramon 1974 Yo Misma23 0:36:57 0:36:576:43F3523- -

247 Lucy Molina Poveda 197024 0:36:57 0:36:576:43F3524- -

408 Karin Schernitzki Feldstein 1972 U Run Tortugas25 0:37:46 0:37:466:52F3525- -

336 Virtudes Torres Justicia 1977 Team Can Misses26 0:38:48 0:38:487:03F3526- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-40

2130 Carmen Piqueras 1973 CEIP Santa Gertrudis1 0:35:20 0:35:206:25F401- -

2163 Maria Tur Ribas 19712 0:38:40 0:38:407:02F402- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-45

497 Lina Tur Muntaner 1966 C.A. Pitius1 0:26:22 0:26:224:48F451- -

388 Patricia Tur Juan 1967 Ave2 0:31:26 0:31:265:43F452- -

492 Iolanda Cabrer Tur 1966 U Run3 0:31:51 0:31:515:47F453- -

465 Ana Jimenez 1965 Amor Y Vida4 0:32:33 0:32:335:55F454- -

421 Micaela Monferrer SangüEsa 1964 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d5 0:32:33 0:32:335:55F455- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Juvenil

183 Carlos Tur Mongé 1998 C.A. Pitius1 0:21:24 0:21:243:53M101- -

230 Alex Clapés Torres 19982 0:26:42 0:26:424:51M102- -

173 Gaspar Diaz Miro 1998 Emae3 0:27:04 0:27:044:55M103- -

167 David Padilla Ferrer 1999 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d4 0:27:51 0:27:515:04M104- -

168 Alejandro Frenandez Sanchez 19995 0:30:20 0:30:205:31M105- -

169 Dario Santamaria Escandell 1999 C.E. Matzinats6 0:31:50 0:31:505:47M106- -

174 Pablo Sureda Gomez 1998 La Antorcha7 0:38:24 0:38:246:59M107- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Junior

612 Oscar Santos Mayans 1997 Ample321 0:20:03 0:20:033:39M201- -

178 Xicu Mateu Planells Anderson 1996 Sa Raval2 0:20:29 0:20:293:43M202- -

175 Joan Clapés Roig 1997 Es Verros De Ses Salines3 0:21:58 0:21:584:00M203- -

177 Kevin  Ramírez Restrepo 1996 Sa Raval4 0:25:01 0:25:014:33M204- -

232 Joan López 19975 0:25:38 0:25:384:40M205- -

176 Carl Rupert Alex Thieme 1997 Independiente6 0:29:05 0:29:055:17M206- -

229 Carlus Ramis Palau 1997 Usain Bolt Foundation, 16v7 0:32:02 0:32:025:49M207- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Promesa

596 Alex Figueiras Pérez 1993 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d1 0:20:39 0:20:393:45M231- -

467 Alvaro Cardona 1994 C.C. Santa Eulalia2 0:21:21 0:21:213:53M232- -

262 Joan Serra Torres 1993 Dc-103 0:22:18 0:22:184:03M233- -

276 Roberto Cruz Gutiérrez 1994 United Team4 0:26:20 0:26:204:47M234- -

280 Juan Ignacio  Tur 19935 0:28:20 0:28:205:09M235- -

278 Oscar Ribas Tur 19936 0:28:42 0:28:425:13M236- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

275 Adrián Guirado Ferrer 1992 Ample321 0:17:22 0:17:223:09M301- -

564 Josep Torres Riera 1992 Club Triatlon Ibiza Fanegas2 0:17:57 0:17:573:16M302- -

308 Eduardo Chordá Tur 1983 Club Automenor Cross Carta3 0:18:01 0:18:013:17M303- -

594 Jose Carlos Añibarro Juan 1986 U-Run - Club De Apuestas Y4 0:18:54 0:18:543:26M304- -

617 Ricardo Rueda Fernández 1980 Sa Raval5 0:19:07 0:19:073:29M305- -

524 Angel Blanco Hidalgo 1980 Sa Raval6 0:19:21 0:19:213:31M306- -

580 Rubén Torres Ramiro 1990 Ample327 0:19:40 0:19:403:35M307- -

480 Wilhelm Edu 19888 0:19:43 0:19:433:35M308- -

270 Christian Torres Molina 1985 Eiviatletisme9 0:19:50 0:19:503:36M309- -

558 Jordi Cardona Yern 1984 G.E.Es Vedrà10 0:19:56 0:19:563:37M3010- -

597 David Grille Marin 1987 Triatló Santa Eulària11 0:19:59 0:19:593:38M3011- -

601 Nicolás Lebrón Barrera 1990 Ample3212 0:20:13 0:20:133:41M3012- -

591 Antonio Rey Ferrer 1985 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d13 0:20:28 0:20:283:43M3013- -

296 Javier Hernández Díaz 1987 G.E.Es Vedrà14 0:20:37 0:20:373:45M3014- -

283 Angel Stalin Salazar Galan 1992 C.A. Pitius15 0:20:44 0:20:443:46M3015- -

610 Alexis Garcia Ayuso 1990 Triatló Santa Eulària16 0:20:45 0:20:453:46M3016- -

527 Alejandro Pinilla 1982 Triatló Santa Eulària17 0:20:48 0:20:483:47M3017- -

474 Miguel Ángel Barral Puga 1983 Ibiza Runners18 0:21:01 0:21:013:49M3018- -

413 Mariano Borja Torres 1988 Es Cami Vell & Physiocenter19 0:21:02 0:21:023:49M3019- -

604 Carmie Wong Maiben 1985 Triatló Santa Eulària20 0:21:04 0:21:043:50M3020- -

269 David Ferrer Gonzalez 1987 U-Run21 0:21:06 0:21:063:50M3021- -

431 Francisco Javier Casanueva Diaz 1981 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària22 0:21:08 0:21:083:51M3022- -

282 Oscar Ferrer Ribas 1992 Probike Team23 0:21:09 0:21:093:51M3023- -

607 Francisco Jose Perez Hernandez 1980 Club Triatlon Ibiza Fanegas24 0:21:39 0:21:393:56M3024- -

328 David Aragon Castaño 198025 0:21:42 0:21:423:57M3025- -

459 Miguel García Escandell 1990 C.N. Eivissa Triatló26 0:21:43 0:21:433:57M3026- -

560 Pablo Fernandez 198127 0:21:54 0:21:543:59M3027- -

479 Juan Jose Guasch Torres 1986 corre Que Se Las Pela Y Vic28 0:21:56 0:21:563:59M3028- -

544 Oscar Tur Guasch 1981 Palangres Eixuts29 0:21:59 0:21:594:00M3029- -

486 Alberto Saez Muñoz 1980 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària30 0:22:03 0:22:034:01M3030- -

557 Miguel Ibañez Tur 1989 U-Run31 0:22:12 0:22:124:02M3031- -

286 Mateo Riera Saaverdra 1991 Es Camí Vell & Physiocenter32 0:22:13 0:22:134:02M3032- -

267 Enrique Campayo Olea 1982 C.A. Pitius33 0:22:25 0:22:254:05M3033- -

506 Pep Ribas Prats 1980 Can Pep Den Serra34 0:22:29 0:22:294:05M3034- -

545 Jordi Costa Gómez 1992 Mi Fisio Ibiza - Ibiza Runner35 0:22:32 0:22:324:06M3035- -

540 Carlos Riera Guasch 1987 Www.Fisioeivissa.Com36 0:22:34 0:22:344:06M3036- -

555 Oscar Elias Torres Torres 1983 G.E.Es Vedrà37 0:22:39 0:22:394:07M3037- -

472 Jose Maria Torres Torres 1991 G.E.Es Vedrà38 0:22:45 0:22:454:08M3038- -

569 David Cardona Sanchez 1981 Triatló Santa Eulària39 0:22:57 0:22:574:10M3039- -
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458 Manuel Molina Reina 1980 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia40 0:22:58 0:22:584:11M3040- -

550 José Antonio Ferrer Prohías 1981 G.E. Farts De Figues41 0:23:00 0:23:004:11M3041- -

423 Miguel Ángel Cardona Torres 1981 G.E. Farts De Figues42 0:23:01 0:23:014:11M3042- -

483 Jason Bilton San Miguel 198543 0:23:02 0:23:024:11M3043- -

547 Elias Riera Serra 1985 Base Sport44 0:23:04 0:23:044:12M3044- -

285 Sergio Tur Ferrer 1991 Es Camí Vell & Physio Cent45 0:23:08 0:23:084:12M3045- -

574 David Becerra Torres 1980 Ample3246 0:23:09 0:23:094:13M3046- -

509 Sergio Navarro Martin 1982 Es Cami Vell & Physio Cent47 0:23:13 0:23:134:13M3047- -

419 Miguel Angel Escandell Tur 1984 Www.Ibizaisla.Es48 0:23:17 0:23:174:14M3048- -

473 Oliver Bernal Pike 1990 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària49 0:23:19 0:23:194:14M3049- -

519 Jaume Llorens Marí 1980 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d50 0:23:33 0:23:334:17M3050- -

414 Jordi Fernandez De Hoyos 1981 Palangres Eixuts51 0:23:44 0:23:444:19M3051- -

402 Raul Bufi Tur 198452 0:23:53 0:23:534:21M3052- -

581 Carlos Ferrer Lopez 1986 Ibiza Runners53 0:23:59 0:23:594:22M3053- -

293 Fabian Najarro Smith 1989 G.E.Es Vedrà54 0:24:04 0:24:044:23M3054- -

295 Jose Mari Mari 198855 0:24:07 0:24:074:23M3055- -

499 Alberto Villalba Escandell 1984 Www.Ibizaisla.Es56 0:24:11 0:24:114:24M3056- -

498 Manuel Santurde Izquierdo 1989 U-Run57 0:24:14 0:24:144:24M3057- -

446 Gabriel Torres Gómez 1989 Ibiza Runners58 0:24:25 0:24:254:26M3058- -

405 Daniel Viñes Romero 1980 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària59 0:24:27 0:24:274:27M3059- -

261 Jordi Tur Mari 1992 Es Cami Vell Y Phisio Cente60 0:24:39 0:24:394:29M3060- -

567 Carlos Obón Gómez 1982 Fisioeivissa.Com61 0:24:42 0:24:424:29M3061- -

238 Vicente Bonet Tur 1983 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni62 0:24:47 0:24:474:30M3062- -

309 Jose Antonio Perez Linero 1983 G.E. Far De Figues63 0:24:50 0:24:504:31M3063- -

327 Jose Mari Ribas 1980 Master GYM64 0:24:51 0:24:514:31M3064- -

324 David Escudero Moreno 1981 Palangres Eixuts65 0:24:52 0:24:524:31M3065- -

514 Jordi Roig Riera 1982 G.E. Farts De Figues66 0:24:53 0:24:534:31M3066- -

268 David Hormigo 1983 Mes Calent Que Un Raiu67 0:24:55 0:24:554:32M3067- -

501 Jorge Berdullas Villalón 1981 Sa Raval68 0:24:56 0:24:564:32M3068- -

306 Jordi Marí Tur 1984 Mt Assessoria69 0:25:04 0:25:044:33M3069- -

532 Julio Rodriguez Lopez 1985 Ibiza Runners70 0:25:07 0:25:074:34M3070- -

434 Raul Garcia Navarro 198271 0:25:07 0:25:074:34M3071- -

502 Luis Hormigo Gutierrez 1981 Mi Fisio Ibiza72 0:25:32 0:25:324:39M3072- -

311 Vicent Torres Roig 1983 Independiente73 0:25:34 0:25:344:39M3073- -

284 Aitor Flo Garcia 1991 Ibiza Runners74 0:25:37 0:25:374:39M3074- -

548 Jordi Salewski Pascual 1982 Triatló Santa Eulària75 0:25:44 0:25:444:41M3075- -

409 Toni Marí Ribas 1981 G.E. Farts De Figues76 0:25:51 0:25:514:42M3076- -

554 Javier Martínez Escandell 1988 C.N. Eivissa Triatló77 0:26:00 0:26:004:44M3077- -

271 Carlos Torres Tur 198378 0:26:03 0:26:034:44M3078- -

478 Toni Torres Planells 1986 Triatló Santa Eulària79 0:26:16 0:26:164:47M3079- -

290 Juan Francisco Tur Riera 198980 0:26:16 0:26:164:47M3080- -

429 Javier Molina Martínez 1980 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària81 0:26:18 0:26:184:47M3081- -
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329 Luis Ramos Hernandez 1980 Cuñaos'S Running Team82 0:26:20 0:26:204:47M3082- -

530 Agustin Perea Montiel 1980 La Sala83 0:26:21 0:26:214:47M3083- -

319 Guillermo Daniel Fernandez Fernan1982 Libre84 0:26:46 0:26:464:52M3084- -

539 Jose Luis Torres Ferrer 1982 G.E.Es Vedrà85 0:26:50 0:26:504:53M3085- -

252 Juan Ribas Tur 198886 0:27:08 0:27:084:56M3086- -

305 Joan Josep Prats Tur 198587 0:27:13 0:27:134:57M3087- -

494 Aitor Flores Montelongo 1987 Base Sport -Vidasport88 0:27:16 0:27:164:57M3088- -

237 Victor Ribas Mari 1992 C.E. Master Team89 0:27:27 0:27:274:59M3089- -

274 Alejandro Ruano Ortiz 198690 0:27:29 0:27:295:00M3090- -

315 Juan Tur Tur 198291 0:27:30 0:27:305:00M3091- -

561 Candido Valladolid Portas 1987 Vidasport92 0:27:35 0:27:355:01M3092- -

457 Oriol Martí Contreras 1985 Drink Herbes93 0:27:44 0:27:445:03M3093- -

289 Elias Ruperez 198994 0:27:49 0:27:495:03M3094- -

521 Marcos Juan Tomás 1981 Club Natacio Eivissa Triatlo/ 95 0:27:49 0:27:495:03M3095- -

518 Manuel Costa Rodriguez 1982 G.E Farts De Figues96 0:27:49 0:27:495:03M3096- -

614 Juan Ferrer López 198497 0:27:55 0:27:555:05M3097- -

243 Pau Ribas Rosello 1992 Club Hipic Can Blaiet98 0:28:04 0:28:045:06M3098- -

300 Mariano Juan Ribas 198799 0:28:12 0:28:125:08M3099- -

291 Adrián Cruz Gutiérrez 1989100 0:28:17 0:28:175:09M30100- -

316 Juan Pardo Riera 1982 G.E Farts De Figues101 0:28:28 0:28:285:11M30101- -

608 Rafa Triguero Costa 1981 @Ibizadeporte102 0:28:44 0:28:445:13M30102- -

573 Juan Pedro Dominguez Dominguez 1985103 0:28:45 0:28:455:14M30103- -

592 Nacho Moreno Torres 1990104 0:28:56 0:28:565:16M30104- -

401 Ismael Sureda Gómez 1992105 0:28:57Ibiza 0:28:575:16M30105- -

326 Daniel Tur Tur 1980106 0:29:01 0:29:015:17M30106- -

325 Xico Ramis Prats 1981107 0:29:07 0:29:075:18M30107- -

241 Raúl  García  1983108 0:29:11 0:29:115:18M30108- -

418 Xavier Comerma Ureña 1985109 0:29:37 0:29:375:23M30109- -

310 José Pedro  Luchoro Campello 1983110 0:29:41 0:29:415:24M30110- -

266 Francisco Del Toro  Pastor 1983111 0:29:41 0:29:415:24M30111- -

404 Cleber Caballero Peña 1981 C.E. Master Team112 0:30:09 0:30:095:29M30112- -

323 Sergio Cardona Ramón 1981 Cuñaos'S Running Team113 0:30:25 0:30:255:32M30113- -

321 Raúl Hernández Díaz 1982 G.E.Es Vedrà114 0:30:28 0:30:285:32M30114- -

493 Ivan Tarascó Palomares 1981115 0:30:39 0:30:395:34M30115- -

297 Àngel Guasch 1987 Decostat116 0:30:58 0:30:585:38M30116- -

304 Hernando Javier Bolaño Cabarcas 1986 Nandus117 0:31:03 0:31:035:39M30117- -

485 David Vargas Ramos 1980 C.E. Master Team118 0:31:04 0:31:045:39M30118- -

301 Daniel Carayol Puerta 1987 Vidasport119 0:32:06 0:32:065:50M30119- -

585 Vicente Serra Torres 1981120 0:32:10 0:32:105:51M30120- -

576 Borja Gonzalo 1981121 0:32:15 0:32:155:52M30121- -

318 Miguel Gor Ortiz 1982122 0:32:19 0:32:195:53M30122- -

577 German Nuevo Parra 1985 Correivola123 0:33:15 0:33:156:03M30123- -
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433 Marc Guillem Moya 1984 #Paseoibizarun124 0:34:06 0:34:066:12M30124- -

403 Alejandro Jimenez Martinez 1984125 0:34:25 0:34:256:15M30125- -

456 Carlos Gómez-Ferrer Senent 1984 Malalts De Running126 0:36:18 0:36:186:36M30126- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-35

590 Jose Uceda López 1975 Ample321 0:19:09 0:19:093:29M351- -

565 Jesus Sanchez Muñoz 19792 0:19:46 0:19:463:36M352- -

353 Francisco Javier Serra Torres 1975 Triatló Santa Eulària3 0:19:54 0:19:543:37M353- -

373 Jorge Rozada Fernandez 19724 0:20:18 0:20:183:41M354- -

507 Antonio Serra Juan 1976 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària5 0:20:21 0:20:213:42M355- -

606 Eric Gautheron 1970 Club Atletismo Pitius6 0:20:27 0:20:273:43M356- -

451 Carlos Merino Lluy 1977 Sa Raval7 0:20:35 0:20:353:45M357- -

587 Juan Jose Mari Mari 1978 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d8 0:20:47 0:20:473:47M358- -

583 Dani Becerra Torres 1975 Ample329 0:21:03 0:21:033:50M359- -

366 Juan Jose Tur Rosello 1973 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni10 0:21:04 0:21:043:50M3510- -

526 Juan Jose Escandell Mayans 1977 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d11 0:21:05 0:21:053:50M3511- -

490 Ricardo Moreno Navarro 1977 Sa Raval12 0:21:07 0:21:073:50M3512- -

368 Toni Tur Ramon 1973 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni13 0:21:11 0:21:113:51M3513- -

468 Miguel Angel Gavone 1974 G.E.Es Vedrà14 0:21:15 0:21:153:52M3514- -

246 Manuel Guasch Ribas 197015 0:21:17 0:21:173:52M3515- -

600 José Luis Mayans Prats 1977 Malalts De Running16 0:21:20 0:21:203:53M3516- -

523 Jose Maria Cardona Ribas 1972 Trijasa17 0:21:21 0:21:213:53M3517- -

466 Xicu Ribas Ribas 1978 Trijasa18 0:21:30 0:21:303:55M3518- -

453 Francisco Molina Reina 1975 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia19 0:21:40 0:21:403:56M3519- -

435 Bartolomé Roig Roselló 1976 G.E.Es Vedrà20 0:21:41 0:21:413:57M3520- -

589 David Uceda López 1977 Ample3221 0:21:51 0:21:513:58M3521- -

411 Antonio Noguera Colomar 1975 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària22 0:21:58 0:21:584:00M3522- -

481 Javier Cejudo Hernandez 1978 G.E.Es Vedrà23 0:22:08 0:22:084:01M3523- -

438 Pepet Colomar Ribas 1979 G.E.Es Vedrà24 0:22:19 0:22:194:03M3524- -

543 Javier Rubio Cantisano 1972 Esgarrapats-Vidasport25 0:22:21 0:22:214:04M3525- -

462 Antonio Riera Riera 1975 Palangres Eixuts26 0:22:26 0:22:264:05M3526- -

378 Mariano Yepes Tur 197127 0:22:28 0:22:284:05M3527- -

579 Antonio Tur Guasch 1975 Palangres Eixuts28 0:22:30 0:22:304:05M3528- -

500 Juan Tur Planells 1979 G.E.Es Vedrà29 0:22:41 0:22:414:07M3529- -

422 Antonio Perez Agudo 1976 Trijasa30 0:22:44 0:22:444:08M3530- -

546 Chema Martínez 1970 C.A. Pitius31 0:22:49 0:22:494:09M3531- -

343 Jose Cardona Prats 1976 C.E. Master Team32 0:22:53 0:22:534:10M3532- -

448 Pedro Luis Jimenez Lope 1975 Palangres Eixuts33 0:22:54 0:22:544:10M3533- -

407 Antonio Molio Juan 1975 Ibiza Runners34 0:22:56 0:22:564:10M3534- -

572 Jose Antonio Prats Partida 1975 Www.Fisioeivissa.Com35 0:23:28 0:23:284:16M3535- -

339 Alberto Navas Rubio 197736 0:23:32 0:23:324:17M3536- -

380 Alex Spinozzi 197037 0:23:35 0:23:354:17M3537- -

582 Darío Muñoz Pérez 1973 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària38 0:23:40 0:23:404:18M3538- -

436 Vicent Juan Riera 1979 Fisioeivissa.Com39 0:23:57 0:23:574:21M3539- -
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584 Vicent Cardona Costa 1970 Fisioeivissa40 0:24:01 0:24:014:22M3540- -

412 Antonio Torres Tur 1972 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària41 0:24:09 0:24:094:23M3541- -

377 Javi Herrera Serra 1971 Independiente42 0:24:11 0:24:114:24M3542- -

541 Antonio Tur 1975 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària43 0:24:17 0:24:174:25M3543- -

578 Marcos Navarro Noguera 1975 C.C Santa Eularia44 0:24:36 0:24:364:28M3544- -

556 Tomas Paris Hidalgo 1970 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària45 0:24:40 0:24:404:29M3545- -

254 Juan Marí Escandell 1976 Palangres Eixuts46 0:24:52 0:24:524:31M3546- -

383 Juanjo Tur Gonzalez 197047 0:24:57 0:24:574:32M3547- -

364 Juan Jose Mari Hidalgo 1974 Peña Deportiva Santa Eulali48 0:25:00 0:25:004:33M3548- -

520 Francisco Cutanda García 1974 G.E.Es Vedrà49 0:25:03 0:25:034:33M3549- -

369 Pere Juan Torres 1973 Eiviatletisme50 0:25:04 0:25:044:33M3550- -

616 Oscar Pellicer Cabrera 197951 0:25:13 0:25:134:35M3551- -

349 Samuel Alonso De Andres 197552 0:25:25 0:25:254:37M3552- -

440 Juan Roselló Ribas 197053 0:25:25 0:25:254:37M3553- -

549 Tony Molio López 1977 Malalts De Running Ibiza54 0:25:30 0:25:304:38M3554- -

352 Michel Soria Amores 1975 Bubuluci55 0:25:34 0:25:344:39M3555- -

571 Kev Russell 1970 Scottish Terriers56 0:25:38 0:25:384:40M3556- -

603 Javier Manzano Martinez 1975 U-Run57 0:25:49 0:25:494:42M3557- -

382 Daniel Huguet Bonet 1970 Asociacion Club Airsoft Ibiza58 0:25:55 0:25:554:43M3558- -

356 Benjamin  Calleja Westling 197459 0:25:57 0:25:574:43M3559- -

342 Jordi Torres Aubert 1977 Malalts De Running60 0:25:59 0:25:594:43M3560- -

354 Kiko Miralles 1975 G. E. Farts De Figues61 0:26:11 0:26:114:46M3561- -

338 Héctor Vázquez 1977 U-Run62 0:26:34 0:26:344:50M3562- -

599 Alejandro Casado Guasch 1978 Corre Que Se Las Pela Y Vi63 0:26:37 0:26:374:50M3563- -

439 Ruben Santamaria Lara 1975 C.E. Matzinats64 0:26:44 0:26:444:52M3564- -

385 Manuel Alvarez Gutierrez 1970 Scottish Terriers65 0:26:51 0:26:514:53M3565- -

332 Jose Antonio Ferrer 197966 0:26:51 0:26:514:53M3566- -

504 Agustin Padilla Galindo 1971 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d67 0:26:54 0:26:544:53M3567- -

347 José Manuel Segura Sibaja 197668 0:26:58 0:26:584:54M3568- -

350 Sergio Gomez Sanchez 197569 0:27:09 0:27:094:56M3569- -

372 Paco Martin Reyes 1972 Club Ciclista Sant Antoni70 0:27:23 0:27:234:59M3570- -

602 Arturo Perez Tristan 1973 Ample3271 0:27:26 0:27:264:59M3571- -

346 Esteban Marí Torres 1976 Master Gym72 0:27:26 0:27:264:59M3572- -

376 Felix Rodriguez Perez 1971 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni73 0:27:32 0:27:325:00M3573- -

331 Francisco Verdugo Madrigal 1979 C.E. Master Team74 0:27:33 0:27:335:01M3574- -

251 Juan Roig Juan 1977 C.E. Matzinats75 0:27:42 0:27:425:02M3575- -

512 Miguel Angel Escandell Guijarro 197276 0:27:45 0:27:455:03M3576- -

505 Juan Francisco Ribas Vidal 197077 0:27:50 0:27:505:04M3577- -

562 Francesc Lafuente Lopez 1976 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d78 0:27:50 0:27:505:04M3578- -

461 Francisco Manuel Iglesias Quiñones1975 G.E.Es Vedrà79 0:28:08 0:28:085:07M3579- -

575 Jordi Sillero Liñan 1978 Es Cami Vell & Physio Cent80 0:28:44 0:28:445:13M3580- -

249 Juan Antonio Tur Riera 1971 Independiente81 0:29:01 0:29:015:17M3581- -

Página 10 de 13

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



259 Jose Luis Mari  197482 0:29:07 0:29:075:18M3582- -

360 Pepe Diaz Aguado 1974 Odio Correr83 0:29:10 0:29:105:18M3583- -

447 German Stihl Rodríguez 1976 A Tot Pedal84 0:29:40 0:29:405:24M3584- -

417 Alfredo Barber Cabanilles 197085 0:29:41 0:29:415:24M3585- -

359 Juan Cardona Tur 197486 0:29:57 0:29:575:27M3586- -

358 Jesus Riera Contreras 197487 0:30:14 0:30:145:30M3587- -

374 Josep Lluis Molla 197288 0:30:16 0:30:165:30M3588- -

511 Guillem Alemany Del Castillo 1971 Grup Esportiu Espalmador89 0:30:46 0:30:465:36M3589- -

357 Agustin Miro 197490 0:30:48 0:30:485:36M3590- -

491 Josep Ferrer Clapés 1973 Carolina T'Estim91 0:32:00 0:32:005:49M3591- -

239 Toni Clapés Costa 197392 0:32:45 0:32:455:57M3592- -

477 Antonio Matutes Pascual 1973 Independent / U-Run93 0:32:45 0:32:455:57M3593- -

487 Ivan Bracero Ruiz 1979 Sandra Jo T'Estimo Mes94 0:33:16 0:33:166:03M3594- -

260 Jorge Martins De Abreu 197695 0:34:09 0:34:096:13M3595- -

257 Jose María Ramon Cardona 197796 0:34:15 0:34:156:14M3596- -

250 Juan Torres Guasch 197397 0:34:16 0:34:166:14M3597- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-45

410 Jorge Leon Benitez 1969 C.E. Master Team1 0:21:53 0:21:533:59M451- -

510 Aurelio Diaz Tercero 1965 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària2 0:22:05 0:22:054:01M452- -

389 Manuel Yeste Duran 1967 Los Terribles Del Camino3 0:22:13 0:22:134:02M453- -

449 Toni Marí Juan 1969 Triatló Santa Eulària4 0:22:25 0:22:254:05M454- -

496 Toni Ribas Sala 1961 U-Run Dc-105 0:22:40 0:22:404:07M455- -

428 Santiago Ibañez Olmeda 1969 Eiviatletismo6 0:23:05 0:23:054:12M456- -

437 Antonio Carreño Poley 1962 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària7 0:23:29 0:23:294:16M457- -

598 Javier Ribas Marí 1968 Dc-108 0:24:00 0:24:004:22M458- -

513 Benjamin Vela Alguacil 1967 U-Runn9 0:24:32 0:24:324:28M459- -

426 Javier Prieto Gutierrez 196610 0:24:46 0:24:464:30M4510- -

248 Juan José Planells Saez 1968 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni11 0:24:50 0:24:504:31M4511- -

484 Bartolome Roig Torres 1956 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d12 0:25:04 0:25:044:33M4512- -

454 Juan José Clapés Costa 1966 Es Verros De Ses Salines13 0:25:08 0:25:084:34M4513- -

432 Manuel Valderrama Rodriguez 1960 Maratonianos De Eivissa14 0:25:19 0:25:194:36M4514- -

427 Max André Vivares 1964 Top 2115 0:25:26 0:25:264:37M4515- -

605 Juan Luis Núñez Ribas 1967 Dc-1016 0:25:38 0:25:384:40M4516- -

253 Juan Prats Mari 1969 Team Borrachos17 0:25:41 0:25:414:40M4517- -

256 Juan Cruz Zapateria 1950 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d18 0:26:08 0:26:084:45M4518- -

445 Toni Ribas Torres 196919 0:26:43 0:26:434:51M4519- -

272 Carlos Pardo Prats 1967 C.E. Master Team20 0:26:49 0:26:494:53M4520- -

489 José Marí Ferrer 1954 Tocats Des Bolet21 0:27:19 0:27:194:58M4521- -

460 Francisco Bermell Marti 1960 Cash Loto22 0:27:37 0:27:375:01M4522- -

386 Juan Nafarrate Iraeta 1968 Es Camí Vell & Physio Cent23 0:27:40 0:27:405:02M4523- -

476 Juan Carreño Pavon 1969 C.E. Master Team24 0:27:50 0:27:505:04M4524- -

400 Daniel Schaefer 1942 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària25 0:28:37 0:28:375:12M4525- -

265 Francisco José Santos Iglesias 1963 Estampaciones Ibiza26 0:28:46 0:28:465:14M4526- -

430 Dominique Pinard 1961 Tocat Des Bolets27 0:28:54 0:28:545:15M4527- -

258 Jose Manuel Vazquez Gomez 1968 Master GYM28 0:28:59 0:28:595:16M4528- -

488 Juan Antonio Arcos Henares 1960 Es Verros De Ses Salines29 0:29:01 0:29:015:17M4529- -

464 Xavier Flo Ramos 1962 Ibiza Runners30 0:29:06 0:29:065:17M4530- -

537 Félix Berrocal Orvay 1958 Dir31 0:29:51 0:29:515:26M4531- -

559 Domingo Vicaria Uso 1966 Ultimo Kilometro .32 0:30:00 0:30:005:27M4532- -

393 Antonio Planells Escandell 1962 G.E.Es Vedrà33 0:30:15 0:30:155:30M4533- -

452 Joan Serra Mayans 1961 Club D'Atletisme Dianium34 0:30:44 0:30:445:35M4534- -

390 Bartomeu Ribas Ribas 196735 0:31:12 0:31:125:40M4535- -

517 Jose Cantero Gonzalez 1950 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària36 0:31:18 0:31:185:41M4536- -

398 Paco Quirós Torres 1948 Ave37 0:31:27 0:31:275:43M4537- -

615 Antonio Bernal Garcia 1947 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària38 0:31:31 0:31:315:44M4538- -

391 Diego Parra Madrigal 1965 Master Team39 0:32:37 0:32:375:56M4539- -
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394 Juan Ardila Canchales 1962 Los Terribles Del Camino40 0:33:15 0:33:156:03M4540- -

595 Antonio Torres Galera 1969 Los Terribles Del Camino41 0:33:16 0:33:166:03M4541- -

533 Toni Colomar Galera 1967 C.E. Master Team42 0:33:16 0:33:166:03M4542- -

529 José Antonio Bermejo Villalonga 1968 #Paseoibizarun43 0:34:06 0:34:066:12M4543- -

609 Jose Luis Palau Mayans 1969 C.E. Master Team44 0:34:08 0:34:086:12M4544- -

399 Hans Jürgen Salewski 1943 Ave-Atletes Veterans D'Eivis45 0:34:53 0:34:536:21M4545- -

396 Juan Antonio Flores Garrido 1954 Base Sport46 0:35:19 0:35:196:25M4546- -

395 Juan Antonio Gómez López 1961 Ibiza Runners47 0:36:14 0:36:146:35M4547- -
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